anglianpumping.com · waterboost.co.uk · sales@waterboost.co.uk WhatsApp  07464 644 830
WaterBoost
ATX Whole-House Mains Pressure Booster
Installation, Operation & Maintenance Guide
Please leave this guide with the property owner — it contains important
warranty, maintenance and safety information.
WRAS APPROVED 5 YR TANK · 3 YR PUMP WIFI · DCONNECT APP
WaterBoost

anglianpumping.com
waterboost.co.uk
Anglian Pumping Services · anglianpumping.com WhatsApp  07464 644 830 — 7 —
8. Operating principles
The ATX operates in two phases. Phase 1 — Stored volume: the accumulator delivers an instant peak
burst flow of up to 45 L/min, then sustains a model-dependent boosted flow at 3.2 bar for approximately
11 minutes. Phase 2 — Continuous mains: once the stored volume is used, the Compact 3.0 pump
boosts directly from mains at 12 L/min at 3.0 bar. When demand stops, the vessel recharges
automatically.
Model Peak burst
flow Sustained flow (Phase 1) Duration
ATX-150 45 L/min 18 L/min @ 3.2 bar ≈ 11 min
ATX-200 45 L/min 22 L/min @ 3.2 bar ≈ 11 min
ATX-250 45 L/min 24.5 L/min @ 3.2 bar ≈ 11 min
ATX-300 45 L/min 27 L/min @ 3.2 bar ≈ 11 min
ATX-450 45 L/min 36 L/min @ 3.2 bar ≈ 11 min
Figures are nominal and depend on incoming mains pressure of at least 0.7 bar. Phase 2 continuous flow of 12 L/min at 3.0 bar
is common across all ATX models.
The variable speed pump measures incoming mains pressure continuously and generates only the
shortfall needed to hit the target setpoint — minimising energy consumption while delivering consistent

Peak burst flow Up to 45 L/min
Continuous flow (Phase 2) 12 L/min at 3.0 bar
Setpoint range Up to 3.2 bar (0.5 bar steps)
Noise level 40 dB(A)
Water connections 2 × ¾" BSP male · multi-directional (left or right)
Electrical supply 230 V AC · RCD-protected fused spur
Pump IP rating IPX4 (pump) / IPX5 (supply lead)
Operating temperature 4–40°C ambient · 35°C max water
Connectivity WiFi — DConnect app + on-pump HMI
Protection & features Sealed system · dry-run protection · anti-seize · anticycling ·
EsyDock quick-service
Approvals WRAS approved
Warranty 5 years tank · 3 years pump
Model Capacit
y Useable Sustained flow Height Diameter Full kg
ATX-150 150 L 90 L 18 L/min · 11 min 1209 mm 532 mm 192
ATX-200 200 L 120 L 22 L/min · 11 min 1326 mm 532 mm 248
ATX-250 250 L 150 L 24.5 L/min · 11
min 1498 mm 534 mm 304
ATX-300 300 L 180 L 27 L/min · 11 min 1783 mm 534 mm 362
ATX-450 450 L 270 L 36 L/min · 11 min 1822 mm 662 mm 534
WaterBoost
ATX Accumulator Booster — Installation, Operation & Maintenance
anglianpumping.com